Manners

Free Puppy Playtime
Canine Good Citizen (CGC)
Therapy Dog

Rowdy Rover

Beginner Nosework
Hollywood Dog

Pre-Agility

Agility Foundations

Agility Foundations Il

Skills & Drills

2+2 Weaves
Contacts 101
Jumps 101
Door Manners
Crate Games
Reliable Recalls

Junior Handler Program

CLOUD K9 ACADEMY CLASS SCHEDULE

1815 Wehrli Road.
Naperville, IL 60565

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday (advanced)
Saturday (novice)
Ask to join waitlist
Ask to join waitlist
Ask to join waitlist
Ask to join waitlist
Ask to join waitlist
Ask to join waitlist
Ask to join waitlist

5:30 pm
11:30 am
8:00 pm
9:00 am
10:15am
4:15 pm
10:15am
6:45 pm
9:00 am
10:15 am
6:45 pm
5:30 pm
11:30 am
9:15 pm
6:45 pm
9:00 am
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
9:00 am
11:30 am
6:45 pm
10:15 am
12:45 pm
8:00 pm
11:30am
2:00 pm
8:00 pm
11:30 am
3:15 pm
4:30 pm

$150

$150

$125
$125

$125
$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$100




