

CLOUD K9 ACADEMY CLASS SCHEDULE 1815 Wehrli Road. Naperville, IL 60565



Class	Day	Time	Cost
Manners	Monday	5:30 pm	\$150
	Tuesday	11:30 am	
	Wednesday	8:00 pm	
	Thursday	9:00 am	
	Saturday	10:15 am	
Puppy	Monday	4:15 pm	\$150
	Tuesday	10:15 am	
	Wednesday	6:45 pm	
	Saturday	9:00 am	
Free Puppy Playtime	Thursday	10:15 am	
Canine Good Citizen (CGC)	Thursday	6:45 pm	\$125
Therapy Dog	Wednesday	5:30 pm	\$125
Rowdy Rover	Monday	11:30 am	\$125
	Thursday	9:15 pm	
Beginner Nosework	Monday	6:45 pm	\$150
Hollywood Dog	Tuesday	9:00 am	\$150
	Thursday	5:30 pm	
Pre-Agility	Tuesday	5:30 pm	\$150
	Wednesday	9:00 am	
	Saturday	11:30 am	
Agility Foundations	Tuesday	6:45 pm	\$150
	Wednesday	10:15 am	
	Saturday	12:45 pm	
Agility Foundations II	Tuesday	8:00 pm	\$150
	Wednesday	11:30 am	
	Saturday	2:00 pm	
Skills & Drills	Thursday	8:00 pm	\$150
	Thursday	11:30 am	
	Saturday (advanced)	3:15 pm	
	Saturday (novice)	4:30 pm	
2+2 Weaves	Ask to join waitlist		\$125
Contacts 101	Ask to join waitlist		\$125
Jumps 101	Ask to join waitlist		\$125
Door Manners	Ask to join waitlist		\$125
Crate Games	Ask to join waitlist		\$125
Reliable Recalls	Ask to join waitlist		\$125
Junior Handler Program	Ask to join waitlist		\$100